
USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Tot 37

XXXXX

 Sebastian Melendez Scotch Plains - Fanwood

BYE

BYE
 Sebastian Melendez Scotch Plains - Fanwood

RR Rnd 1
Sebastian Melendez

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Tot 45

XXXXX

 Liam Caba New Milford

 Christian DaQuisto Central Youth Wrestling

 Nash Burd Voorhees

BYE

 Arturo DelVecchio cordoba trained

 Benjamin Carr Edge Wrestling

BYE

 Peter Riccio Hill Valley

C. DaQuisto 
MD 14-0

N. Burd VOOR
BYE

B. Carr Edge
F 1:42

P. Riccio 
BYE

C. DaQuisto 
DEC 6-3

P. Riccio 
F 2:07

F 2:16
C. DaQuisto 

1st

N. Burd VOOR

B. Carr Edge

F 2:36
N. Burd VOOR

3rd

1st Christian DaQuisto

2ndPeter Riccio

3rd Nash Burd

4th Benjamin Carr



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Tot 49

XXXXX

 Greg Bethon F.L.O.W.

BYE

 Wyatt Bautis cordoba trained

 Chase Gieger Buxton (NJ)

 Adam Chua New Milford

 Levi Matlock Belvidere Braves

 Joshua Johannemann Edgewater Park

 Nico Cordoba cordoba trained

G. Bethon 
BYE

C. Gieger Buxton
F 1:34

A. Chua 
F 1:53

J. Johannemann 
DEC 4-1

G. Bethon 
F 1:29

A. Chua 
DEC 12-6

F 1:49
A. Chua 

1st

C. Gieger Buxton

J. Johannemann 

F 1:31
J. Johannemann 

3rd

1st Adam Chua

2ndGreg Bethon

3rd Joshua Johannemann

4th Chase Gieger



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Tot 53

XXXXX

 Cameron Poulsen NHWC

BYE

 Lucas Scognamiglio Jefferson Township

 Rory Nettuno West Windsor Wolverines

C. Poulsen 
BYE

L. Scognamiglio 
F 0:17

F 0:36
C. Poulsen 

1st

BYE

R. Nettuno WW

BYE
R. Nettuno WW

3rd

1st Cameron Poulsen

2ndLucas Scognamiglio

3rd Rory Nettuno

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Tot 70

XXXXX

 Jaxon Chen Edge Wrestling

BYE

BYE
 Jaxon Chen Edge Wrestling

RR Rnd 1
Jaxon Chen

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Tot 50

XXXXX

 Loralei Jones Montville

BYE

BYE
 Loralei Jones Montville

RR Rnd 1
Loralei Jones

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Tot 55

XXXXX

 Annyka Kenworthy Sussex Wantage Wrestling Club

 Payton Burd Voorhees

F 2:21
 Annyka Kenworthy Sussex Wantage Wrestling Club

1st

1st Annyka Kenworthy

2ndPayton Burd

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Bantam 45

XXXXX

 Gino Rossi Jefferson Township

BYE

BYE
 Gino Rossi Jefferson Township

RR Rnd 1
Gino Rossi

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Bantam 50

XXXXX

 Colby Kurtz Voorhees

BYE

 Zachary Scognamiglio Jefferson Township

 James Berringer Hackettstown

 Patrick Bing Aviators

BYE

BYE

 Noah Kayser Central Youth Wrestling

 Brody Meberg Red Nose Wrestling School

BYE

 Bryce Ammirata Hamilton Pal

 JR Struss Red Nose Wrestling School

 Alexander Chua New Milford

 Benjamin Allen Hanover

BYE

 Larry Steimel Yodice

C. Kurtz VOOR
BYE

J. Berringer 
DEC 6-0

P. Bing 
BYE

N. Kayser 
BYE

B. Meberg RNWS
BYE

B. Ammirata 
DEC 5-2

B. Allen 
MD 11-2

L. Steimel 
BYE

C. Kurtz VOOR
F 1:47

P. Bing 
F 1:41

B. Meberg RNWS
DEC 13-6

L. Steimel 
DEC 4-2 SV

C. Kurtz VOOR
F 0:43

L. Steimel 
F 2:47

DEC 4-2
C. Kurtz VOOR

1st

P. Bing 

B. Meberg RNWS

F 1:43
B. Meberg RNWS

3rd

1st Colby Kurtz

2ndLarry Steimel

3rd Brody Meberg

4th Patrick Bing



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Bantam 55

XXXXX

 Colton Masker Validus Wrestling Club

BYE

 Weston Fine Watchung Hills

 Maverick Jovino Mount Olive

 Luke Tallmadge Del Val

 Joseph Turano Wayne Rec

BYE

 Owen Baulier Lenape Valley

 Harlan Del Prete Olympic

BYE

 Gavin Vaughan Validus Wrestling Club

 Kenny Oliveira Long Branch

 Westyn Lewandowski F.L.O.W.

 Lincoln Frondorf NHWC

BYE

 Caleb Crawford Power Half Wrestling Academy

C. Masker 
BYE

M. Jovino 
F 1:45

L. Tallmadge 
FOR

O. Baulier 
BYE

H. Del Prete 
BYE

K. Oliveira 
DEC 7-4

W. Lewandowski 
DEC 6-0

C. Crawford 
BYE

C. Masker 
DEC 4-0

L. Tallmadge 
MD 14-1

H. Del Prete 
F 1:10

W. Lewandowski 
MD 10-2

C. Masker 
F 1:38

H. Del Prete 
F 0:37

DEC 4-2 SV
H. Del Prete 

1st

L. Tallmadge 

W. Lewandowski 

MD 14-0
W. Lewandowski 

3rd

1st Harlan Del Prete

2ndColton Masker

3rd Westyn Lewandowski

4th Luke Tallmadge



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Bantam 60

XXXXX

 Aiden Muraglia Triumph Wrestling Club

BYE

 Gio LoCascio West Essex

 Elijah Torres Jersey 74

 Michael Kelly Central Youth Wrestling

BYE

BYE

 David Mayland Pascack HIlls

 Tommy Eliades Central Youth Wrestling

BYE

 Damiano DePinto Seneca

 Kane Wolfstirn Cedar Grove

 Jaxson Goodman Voorhees

BYE

BYE

 Jacob Rivera Howell

 Timothy Johannemann Edgewater Park

BYE

 Mason Carpenter Hamilton Pal

 Antonio Melendez Scotch Plains - Fanwood

 Hudson Duggan Pascack HIlls

BYE

BYE

 Jayce Abrahams Teaneck Wrestling

 Nico Lissenden Buxton (NJ)

BYE

 Andryk Kenworthy Iron Horse

 Colton Kolodziej Manalapan

 John Armitt NHWC

 Joseph Muselli Ridgewood

BYE

 Kenneth Vanderwerf Saddle Brook

A. Muraglia 
BYE

E. Torres JS74
F 1:11

M. Kelly 
BYE

D. Mayland 
BYE

T. Eliades 
BYE

D. DePinto 
MD 13-5

J. Goodman VOOR
BYE

J. Rivera 
BYE

T. Johannemann 
BYE

M. Carpenter 
F 0:43

H. Duggan 
BYE

J. Abrahams 
BYE

N. Lissenden Buxton
BYE

A. Kenworthy HORSE
MD 8-0

J. Muselli 
DEC 5-0

K. Vanderwerf 
BYE

A. Muraglia 
F 1:34

M. Kelly 
DEC 7-6

D. DePinto 
DEC 8-3

J. Rivera 
F 2:38

T. Johannemann 
TF 15-0 3:00

H. Duggan 
F 1:51

N. Lissenden Buxton
F 2:25

K. Vanderwerf 
F 1:51

A. Muraglia 
F 0:54

J. Rivera 
F 1:21

T. Johannemann 
F 2:23

N. Lissenden Buxton
F 0:27

J. Rivera 
F 1:43

N. Lissenden Buxton
DEC 6-4

F 2:56
N. Lissenden Buxton

1st

A. Muraglia 

T. Johannemann 

DEF 0:00
A. Muraglia 

3rd

1st Nico Lissenden

2ndJacob Rivera

3rd Aiden Muraglia

4th Timothy Johannemann



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Bantam 65

XXXXX

 Derek O'Hara Central Youth Wrestling

BYE

 Cai Sontz Montville

 Sutton Sarokhan Frost Gang

 Eli Ballantine F.L.O.W.

 Felix Colón Voorhees

BYE

 Luca Pepe Validus Wrestling Club

D. O'Hara 
BYE

S. Sarokhan 
DEC 2-0

E. Ballantine 
F 1:31

L. Pepe 
BYE

S. Sarokhan 
F 0:26

L. Pepe 
F 1:07

F 0:51
S. Sarokhan 

1st

D. O'Hara 

E. Ballantine 

F 0:29
E. Ballantine 

3rd

1st Sutton Sarokhan

2ndLuca Pepe

3rd Eli Ballantine

4th Derek O'Hara



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Bantam 70

XXXXX

 Bennett Albohn American

BYE

 Jayson Gonzalez Branchburg, NJ

 Colton Greene Validus Wrestling Club

BYE

 Harrison Bautis cordoba trained

BYE

 Garrett Hudick Rhino wrestling

 Lucas Thompson South Plainfield

BYE

 Zachary Rodriguez Sparta

BYE

 Julian Poulsen NHWC

BYE

 Shayne Ammon Hazlet Hawks

BYE

B. Albohn 
BYE

J. Gonzalez Falcons
DEC 6-0

H. Bautis CordTrn
BYE

G. Hudick Rhino
BYE

L. Thompson 
BYE

Z. Rodriguez 
BYE

J. Poulsen 
BYE

S. Ammon 
BYE

B. Albohn 
F 2:26

H. Bautis CordTrn
F 0:12

L. Thompson 
F 1:45

J. Poulsen 
F 1:49

H. Bautis CordTrn
F 0:39

L. Thompson 
MD 12-2

F 0:58
H. Bautis CordTrn

1st

B. Albohn 

J. Poulsen 

DEC 11-6
J. Poulsen 

3rd

1st Harrison Bautis

2ndLucas Thompson

3rd Julian Poulsen

4th Bennett Albohn



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Bantam 75

XXXXX

 Logan Theobald Validus Wrestling Club

BYE

BYE
 Logan Theobald Validus Wrestling Club

RR Rnd 1
Logan Theobald

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Bantam 80

XXXXX

BYE

 Connor Prendergast NHWC

 Troy McEwen North Plainfield

 Colton Barrett F.L.O.W.

C. Prendergast 
BYE

C. Barrett 
F 2:54

DEC 6-3
C. Barrett 

1st

BYE

T. McEwen 

BYE
T. McEwen 

3rd

1st Colton Barrett

2ndConnor Prendergast

3rd Troy McEwen

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Bantam 85

XXXXX

 Brody Torday Jefferson Township

BYE

BYE
 Brody Torday Jefferson Township

RR Rnd 1
Brody Torday

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Bantam 95

XXXXX

 Anthony SanFilippo Boonton

BYE

BYE
 Anthony SanFilippo Boonton

RR Rnd 1
Anthony SanFilippo

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Bantam 110

XXXXX

 Dillon Armitt NHWC

BYE

BYE
 Dillon Armitt NHWC

RR Rnd 1
Dillon Armitt

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Bantam 50

XXXXX

 Tynleigh DeStefano Triumph Wrestling Club

BYE

BYE
 Tynleigh DeStefano Triumph Wrestling Club

RR Rnd 1
Tynleigh DeStefano

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Bantam 55

XXXXX

 Aaliyah Farhan Hackettstown

 Isla Guzikowski Monroe Twp

 Willow Nicotra Hackettstown

 Avery O'Hara F.L.O.W.

A. Farhan 
DEC 9-3

A. O'Hara 
F 0:17

F 0:16
A. O'Hara 

1st

I. Guzikowski 

W. Nicotra 

DEC 8-7
W. Nicotra 

3rd

1st Avery O'Hara

2ndAaliyah Farhan

3rd Willow Nicotra

4th Isla Guzikowski



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Bantam 60

XXXXX

 Gianna Von Rudenborg Hackensack

 Quinn Manente Montgomery

DEC 4-2
 Gianna Von Rudenborg Hackensack

1st

1st Gianna Von Rudenborg

2ndQuinn Manente

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Bantam 65

XXXXX

 Tia Turner Phillipsburg

BYE

BYE
 Tia Turner Phillipsburg

RR Rnd 1
Tia Turner

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Bantam 75

XXXXX

 Madison Sepelya NHWC

BYE

BYE
 Madison Sepelya NHWC

RR Rnd 1
Madison Sepelya

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Bantam 90

XXXXX

 Kaitlyn Jaquez Fiwc

BYE

BYE
 Kaitlyn Jaquez Fiwc

RR Rnd 1
Kaitlyn Jaquez

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 50

XXXXX

 Joey Crecca Central Youth Wrestling

BYE

BYE
 Joey Crecca Central Youth Wrestling

RR Rnd 1
Joey Crecca

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 55

XXXXX

 Johnny Shubiak Buxton (NJ)

BYE

 Patrick Kobus Hazlet Hawks

 Liam Donlon Cedar Grove

 Mason Baulier Lenape Valley

 Aiden Castaldo West Windsor Wolverines

 Dante Magno West Essex

 Sebastian Burd Voorhees

J. Shubiak Buxton
BYE

P. Kobus 
F 3:56

A. Castaldo WW
F 3:01

S. Burd VOOR
MD 8-0

J. Shubiak Buxton
F 0:34

S. Burd VOOR
DEC 12-5

F 1:12
J. Shubiak Buxton

1st

P. Kobus 

A. Castaldo WW

F 2:47
P. Kobus 

3rd

1st Johnny Shubiak

2ndSebastian Burd

3rd Patrick Kobus

4th Aiden Castaldo



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 60

XXXXX

 Christian Crespo Nutley Raiders

BYE

 Ryan Ewig SEPA

 Carmine Rossi Jefferson Township

BYE

 Jonathan Lewandowski F.L.O.W.

 Miles Alderman Princeton Wrestling Club

BYE

 Alexander LaBella South Plainfield

BYE

BYE

 Lincoln Blaszak Lakeland Jr Wrestling

 Sergio Bolano Red Nose Wrestling School

BYE

BYE

 William Carroll Iron Horse

 Nicolas Ilaria Hanover

BYE

 Luca Zaragoza Montville

BYE

BYE

 Frank LaBarca Jersey 74

BYE

 Chase Pifano Wicks Sussex Wantage Wrestling Club

 Johnny Sohl Voorhees

BYE

 Michael Smith Hazlet Hawks

BYE

 Anderson Lin West Windsor Wolverines

BYE

BYE

 Mason Muraglia Triumph Wrestling Club

C. Crespo 
BYE

R. Ewig 
F 2:47

J. Lewandowski 
BYE

M. Alderman PWC
BYE

A. LaBella 
BYE

L. Blaszak 
BYE

S. Bolano RNWS
BYE

W. Carroll HORSE
BYE

N. Ilaria 
BYE

L. Zaragoza 
BYE

F. LaBarca JS74
BYE

C. Pifano Wicks 
BYE

J. Sohl VOOR
BYE

M. Smith 
BYE

A. Lin WW
BYE

M. Muraglia 
BYE

C. Crespo 
DEC 7-0

M. Alderman PWC
DEC 2-0

A. LaBella 
DEC 7-4

W. Carroll HORSE
DEC 7-5

L. Zaragoza 
MD 11-2

F. LaBarca JS74
F 3:56

M. Smith 
F 1:15

M. Muraglia 
F 1:42

C. Crespo 
F 0:51

A. LaBella 
DEC 9-4 SV

L. Zaragoza 
F 0:59

M. Muraglia 
F 0:43

C. Crespo 
DEC 5-0

L. Zaragoza 
F 1:41

F 3:12
C. Crespo 

1st

A. LaBella 

M. Muraglia 

DEC 2-0
A. LaBella 

3rd

1st Christian Crespo

2ndLuca Zaragoza

3rd Alexander LaBella

4th Mason Muraglia



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 65

XXXXX

 Vincent lissenden Buxton (NJ)

BYE

 Max Kamo Yale Street Wrestling Club

 Steven Baumann Voorhees

 Seamus Healey Yale Street

BYE

BYE

 Tanner Rivara F.L.O.W.

 Dante Magliacano Cedar Grove

BYE

 Evan Caba New Milford

BYE

 Russell Bethon Validus Wrestling Club

 Adam Nomeir cordoba trained

BYE

 Greyson Shearer Sparta

 Kieran McEllen Pascack HIlls

BYE

 Nico DeStefano Yale Street Wrestling Club

 Shawn Hutton Frost Gang

BYE

 Ted Eliades Central Youth Wrestling

BYE

 Cameron Fine Watchung Hills

 Austin Skei Sparta NJ

BYE

 Jacob Castro Upper Township

 Gino Pontoriero Elite Wrestling

 Giancarlo Minaya West Essex

 Austin Mooney Hazlet Hawks

BYE

 Trevor Letavish Apex

V. lissenden Buxton
BYE

M. Kamo 
F 1:00

S. Healey Yale
BYE

T. Rivara 
BYE

D. Magliacano 
BYE

E. Caba 
BYE

A. Nomeir CordTrn
DEC 4-1

G. Shearer 
BYE

K. McEllen 
BYE

S. Hutton 
DEC 4-3

T. Eliades 
BYE

C. Fine 
BYE

A. Skei 
BYE

G. Pontoriero 
F 3:04

A. Mooney 
DEC 2-3 SV

T. Letavish 
BYE

V. lissenden Buxton
DEC 8-1

S. Healey Yale
F 1:12

D. Magliacano 
TF 19-2 4:00

A. Nomeir CordTrn
F 3:26

K. McEllen 
MD 10-0

T. Eliades 
F 0:26

A. Skei 
F 3:21

T. Letavish 
TF 18-2 3:25

V. lissenden Buxton
F 0:35

D. Magliacano 
F 2:04

K. McEllen 
F 1:46

T. Letavish 
F 1:39

V. lissenden Buxton
F 0:36

K. McEllen 
F 1:34

F 0:30
V. lissenden Buxton

1st

D. Magliacano 

T. Letavish 

F 3:51
T. Letavish 

3rd

1st Vincent lissenden

2ndKieran McEllen

3rd Trevor Letavish

4th Dante Magliacano



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 70

XXXXX

 Emilian Norgaard Apex

BYE

 Julian Liss Shore Thing WC

 Anthony Miano Hazlet Hawks

 Matthew Ortega Lakeland Jr Wrestling

 Chase Donaruma Del Val

 Thomas Eisenhart NHWC

 Niko Ramirez Jersey 74

 Desmond Tomaino Unattached

 Aiden Maniquis Freehold

 Sebastian Franco Steel Valley Renegades

 Caleb Roe Blairstown Jr. Wrestling

 Shamar Baker Middlesex

 Rasheed Shamanov Olympic

 Alex Veljkovic Mount Olive

 Jeffrey Bubnowski Watchung Hills

E. Norgaard 
BYE

A. Miano 
F 0:38

M. Ortega 
F 0:31

N. Ramirez JS74
F 0:34

A. Maniquis 
DEC 7-0

S. Franco SVRWC
DEC 6-0

S. Baker 
F 1:33

J. Bubnowski 
DEC 15-11

E. Norgaard 
MD 12-0

M. Ortega 
F 3:22

S. Franco SVRWC
DEC 3-0

J. Bubnowski 
F 0:18

E. Norgaard 
F 1:38

J. Bubnowski 
F 0:51

F 0:33
E. Norgaard 

1st

M. Ortega 

S. Franco SVRWC

DEC 7-2
S. Franco SVRWC

3rd

1st Emilian Norgaard

2ndJeffrey Bubnowski

3rd Sebastian Franco

4th Matthew Ortega



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 75

XXXXX

 Edgar Gray Princeton Wrestling Club Youth

BYE

 Ethan Hernandez Middlesex

 Brooks Martin West Windsor Wolverines

 Gavin Nettuno West Windsor Wolverines

 Asher Alvarez Hanover Park

 Jakob Viviani Lakeland Jr Wrestling

 Dylan Poulsen NHWC

 John Stevens Olympic

 Garrett Chait West Windsor Wolverines

 Myles Smigelsky Belvidere Braves

 Brody McCormick Newton

 Tommy Eccles NHWC

 Ryan Sullivan Voorhees

 Brody Kosnik Randolph

 Matthew Amelio West Essex

E. Gray PWC
BYE

E. Hernandez 
F 0:24

G. Nettuno WW
DEC 9-6 SV

D. Poulsen 
F 0:37

J. Stevens 
F 0:26

B. McCormick 
DEC 5-0

R. Sullivan VOOR
MD 12-1

M. Amelio 
F 1:52

E. Hernandez 
F 3:51

D. Poulsen 
F 0:33

J. Stevens 
F 2:11

M. Amelio 
DEC 4-3

D. Poulsen 
F 1:44

J. Stevens 
DEC 5-0

DEC 5-2
J. Stevens 

1st

E. Hernandez 

M. Amelio 

DEC 6-0
M. Amelio 

3rd

1st John Stevens

2ndDylan Poulsen

3rd Matthew Amelio

4th Ethan Hernandez



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 80

XXXXX

 Jaxson James Westwood

BYE

 Joseph Conte Cedar Grove

 Rocco Aurilia F.L.O.W.

 Joshua McVicker SVRWC

 Luca Cesaro Hanover Park

 Nathan Ries Buxton (NJ)

 Declan Sharkey Red Nose Wrestling School

J. James 
BYE

J. Conte 
DEC 7-2

J. McVicker SVRWC
F 0:53

D. Sharkey RNWS
F 3:10

J. James 
MD 13-1

J. McVicker SVRWC
DEC 5-4

DEC 4-2
J. James 

1st

J. Conte 

D. Sharkey RNWS

F 3:29
D. Sharkey RNWS

3rd

1st Jaxson James

2ndJoshua McVicker

3rd Declan Sharkey

4th Joseph Conte



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 85

XXXXX

 Lee Delia Validus Wrestling Club

BYE

 Griffen Delatush Blue Devils

 Michael Santucci cordoba trained

 Ashton (Chip) Foster Wrecking Crew Wrestling Academy

BYE

BYE

 Declan Hunter South Plainfield

L. Delia 
BYE

G. Delatush 
DEC 10-3

A. Foster WCWA
BYE

D. Hunter 
BYE

L. Delia 
F 0:18

A. Foster WCWA
DEC 12-6

F 2:08
L. Delia 

1st

G. Delatush 

D. Hunter 

F 0:22
G. Delatush 

3rd

1st Lee Delia

2ndAshton (Chip) Foster

3rd Griffen Delatush

4th Declan Hunter



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 90

XXXXX

 Marco Costanzo Validus Wrestling Club

 Chase Mayorga F.L.O.W.

DEC 9-2
 Marco Costanzo Validus Wrestling Club

1st

1st Marco Costanzo

2ndChase Mayorga

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 95

XXXXX

 Shane Wendolowski F.L.O.W.

 Blake deWaal High Point

F 0:56
 Shane Wendolowski F.L.O.W.

1st

1st Shane Wendolowski

2ndBlake deWaal

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 100

XXXXX

BYE

 Marcellus Davison Franklin

 William Timmreck 14AWC

 Stafford MacArthur Voorhees

M. Davison 
BYE

S. MacArthur VOOR
F 1:41

F 3:22
S. MacArthur VOOR

1st

BYE

W. Timmreck 

BYE
W. Timmreck 

3rd

1st Stafford MacArthur

2ndMarcellus Davison

3rd William Timmreck

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 110

XXXXX

 Sam Lukey Montgomery Youth Wrestling

BYE

 Luke Gaynor Hanover

 Dylan Rosas Ordonez Cja

 Nicholai Kolodziej Manalapan

 Oliver Meloro Hanover

 Logan Kaye Somerville

 Hudson DeWaal High Point

S. Lukey Montgomery
BYE

D. Rosas Ordonez 
F 0:25

N. Kolodziej 
F 1:38

L. Kaye 
F 0:54

S. Lukey Montgomery
DEC 10-8 SV

L. Kaye 
F 2:16

DEC 6-4
L. Kaye 

1st

D. Rosas Ordonez 

N. Kolodziej 

F 3:27
D. Rosas Ordonez 

3rd

1st Logan Kaye

2ndSam Lukey

3rd Dylan Rosas Ordonez

4th Nicholai Kolodziej



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 125

XXXXX

 Davidson Motley Yale Street Wrestling Club

BYE

 Lincoln Manente Montgomery

 Dean Nemec Belvidere Braves

BYE

 Connor Mulroy Scotch Plains - Fanwood

BYE

 Brandon Rodriguez Lakeland Jr Wrestling

D. Motley 
BYE

D. Nemec 
F 2:18

C. Mulroy 
BYE

B. Rodriguez 
BYE

D. Motley 
F 2:55

B. Rodriguez 
F 0:10

F 0:53
D. Motley 

1st

D. Nemec 

C. Mulroy 

F 0:19
D. Nemec 

3rd

1st Davidson Motley

2ndBrandon Rodriguez

3rd Dean Nemec

4th Connor Mulroy



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Novice 145

XXXXX

 Christian Garcia Dumont Rec. Wrestling

 Julian Gonzalez Apex

M FOR
 Julian Gonzalez Apex

1st

1st Julian Gonzalez

2ndChristian Garcia

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Novice 50

XXXXX

 Alana Rohel Iron Horse

 Rylynn Costello New Milford

F 0:20
 Alana Rohel Iron Horse

1st

1st Alana Rohel

2ndRylynn Costello

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Novice 60

XXXXX

 Honor Pluchino Jersey 74

 Quinn Conover Bernardsville

F 0:16
 Honor Pluchino Jersey 74

1st

1st Honor Pluchino

2ndQuinn Conover

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Novice 65

XXXXX

 Alice Carey Validus Wrestling Club

BYE

 Lillianna dileo Lopatcong

 abigail bradley Fiwc

A. Carey 
BYE

L. dileo 
F 2:22

DEC 8-7
A. Carey 

1st

BYE

A. bradley 

BYE
A. bradley 

3rd

1st Alice Carey

2ndLillianna dileo

3rd abigail bradley

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Novice 70

XXXXX

 Natalie Stretch Kittatinny

BYE

 Maddie Kurzynowski Fiwc

 Alexa Palko Emerson

 Audrey Andes Montgomery Youth Wrestling

BYE

BYE

 Camille Peggot Montgomery Youth Wrestling

N. Stretch 
BYE

A. Palko 
FOR

A. Andes Montgomery
BYE

C. Peggot Montgomery
BYE

N. Stretch 
F 2:11

C. Peggot Montgomery
F 3:10

F 2:14
N. Stretch 

1st

A. Palko 

A. Andes Montgomery

F 2:01
A. Palko 

3rd

1st Natalie Stretch

2ndCamille Peggot

3rd Alexa Palko

4th Audrey Andes



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Novice 75

XXXXX

 kyra bradley Fiwc

BYE

BYE
 kyra bradley Fiwc

RR Rnd 1
kyra bradley

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Novice 95

XXXXX

 Callie Chudy Montgomery

BYE

BYE
 Callie Chudy Montgomery

RR Rnd 1
Callie Chudy

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Novice 100

XXXXX

 Justyna Kenworthy Sussex Wantage Wrestling Club

BYE

BYE
 Justyna Kenworthy Sussex Wantage Wrestling Club

RR Rnd 1
Justyna Kenworthy

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Novice 110

XXXXX

 Shannon Mallet Lakeland

BYE

BYE
 Shannon Mallet Lakeland

RR Rnd 1
Shannon Mallet

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Novice 120

XXXXX

 Adriana Griffoul Elmwood Park

BYE

 Alana SanFilippo Boonton

 Mia D'Amico Bayonne Rec

A. Griffoul 
BYE

A. SanFilippo 
F 0:49

F 1:59
A. SanFilippo 

1st

BYE

M. D'Amico 

BYE
M. D'Amico 

3rd

1st Alana SanFilippo

2ndAdriana Griffoul

3rd Mia D'Amico

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Novice 130

XXXXX

 Charlie Kunz Elmwood Park

BYE

BYE
 Charlie Kunz Elmwood Park

RR Rnd 1
Charlie Kunz

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 60

XXXXX

 Jovanni Sottile Montville

 Joseph Milano South Plainfield

MD 12-0
 Jovanni Sottile Montville

1st

1st Jovanni Sottile

2ndJoseph Milano

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 65

XXXXX

 Travis Kest Hasbrouck Heights

 Lorenzo Lavalle Hanover Park

 Eli Levinson cordoba trained

 Matthew Bonilla Iron Horse

T. Kest 
F 2:49

E. Levinson CordTrn
DEC 2-0 SV

DEC 2-0
E. Levinson CordTrn

1st

L. Lavalle 

M. Bonilla HORSE

F 1:29
M. Bonilla HORSE

3rd

1st Eli Levinson

2ndTravis Kest

3rd Matthew Bonilla

4th Lorenzo Lavalle



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 70

XXXXX

 Andrew Allena Yale Street Wrestling Club

BYE

 Zach Cribb Belvidere Braves

 Tarek Shama Shore Thing WC

 Luke Pluchino Jersey 74

BYE

BYE

 Adam Schillaci Mahwah

 Gavin Moscatello Mount Olive

BYE

BYE

 Hunter Lee cordoba trained

 Malachy Merunka Belvidere Braves

 Cooper Happel Validus Wrestling Club

BYE

 Gianni Belluardo cordoba trained

A. Allena 
BYE

T. Shama STWC
F 2:15

L. Pluchino JS74
BYE

A. Schillaci 
BYE

G. Moscatello 
BYE

H. Lee CordTrn
BYE

M. Merunka 
M FOR

G. Belluardo CordTrn
BYE

A. Allena 
F 3:07

L. Pluchino JS74
DEC 6-0

H. Lee CordTrn
DEC 6-0

G. Belluardo CordTrn
DEC 6-0

A. Allena 
TF 16-0 3:11

H. Lee CordTrn
DEC 5-0

DEC 8-2
A. Allena 

1st

L. Pluchino JS74

G. Belluardo CordTrn

F 1:54
L. Pluchino JS74

3rd

1st Andrew Allena

2ndHunter Lee

3rd Luke Pluchino

4th Gianni Belluardo



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 75

XXXXX

 Nicholas Hoskin Seagull Wrestling Club

BYE

 Colby Calvert NHWC

 Joey LaValle Hanover Park

 Danny Guido Hasbrouck Heights

BYE

BYE

 Michael Garcia II Yale Street Wrestling Club

 Joey Barchetto Mount Olive

BYE

 Henry Prendergast NHWC

 Nathan Pires Fair Lawn

 Joaquin Tenorio Bitetto Trained Wrestling

 Marcello Bari cordoba trained

BYE

 Tyler Zabriskie Iron Horse

N. Hoskin Swc
BYE

J. LaValle 
MD 15-4

D. Guido 
BYE

M. Garcia II 
BYE

J. Barchetto 
BYE

N. Pires 
DEC 10-3

M. Bari CordTrn
F 1:41

T. Zabriskie HORSE
BYE

N. Hoskin Swc
MD 9-0

D. Guido 
DEC 9-7

J. Barchetto 
F 0:30

T. Zabriskie HORSE
MD 13-0

N. Hoskin Swc
F 1:29

J. Barchetto 
F 1:21

DEC 6-0
N. Hoskin Swc

1st

D. Guido 

T. Zabriskie HORSE

F 3:13
T. Zabriskie HORSE

3rd

1st Nicholas Hoskin

2ndJoey Barchetto

3rd Tyler Zabriskie

4th Danny Guido



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 80

XXXXX

 Jack smagalla Iron Horse

BYE

 Jeremiah Jaramillo Validus Wrestling Club

 Michael DeCorso Livingston

 Evan Volmer Waldwick

 Blaine Pourreza Mount Olive

 Carter Walinsky Hillsborough

 Anthony Hoff Triumph Trained

 John Matter Yale Street Wrestling Club

BYE

 Mateo Giacone Watchung Hills

 Tyler Lopez NHWC

 Spencer Hagensen Mount Olive

 Grayson Rivera Buxton (NJ)

BYE

 Benjamin Servis Unattached

J. smagalla HORSE
BYE

J. Jaramillo 
F 3:02

E. Volmer 
F 3:44

A. Hoff TRI
MD 11-0

J. Matter 
BYE

T. Lopez 
F 3:25

G. Rivera Buxton
DEC 7-0

B. Servis Unat
BYE

J. smagalla HORSE
F 2:01

A. Hoff TRI
F 3:27

J. Matter 
DEC 9-2

G. Rivera Buxton
MD 8-0

J. smagalla HORSE
F 1:08

J. Matter 
F 1:00

F 0:21
J. smagalla HORSE

1st

A. Hoff TRI

G. Rivera Buxton

MD 14-0
G. Rivera Buxton

3rd

1st Jack smagalla

2ndJohn Matter

3rd Grayson Rivera

4th Anthony Hoff



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 85

XXXXX

 Ceiran Sontz Edge Wrestling

BYE

 Talon Summonte Piscataway

 Cole Boring NHWC

 Colin Greda Readington Middle School

 Matthew Espinosa South Plainfield

BYE

 Jude Lamiera Yale Street Wrestling Club

 Mark Bibro Princeton Wrestling Club

BYE

 Landon Goldan NHWC

 Alexander Christiansen Hillsborough

 Cael Martin Mount Olive

 Mason Burd Voorhees

BYE

 Brayden Hoppe Unattached

C. Sontz Edge
BYE

T. Summonte 
F 2:08

C. Greda 
DEC 8-2

J. Lamiera 
BYE

M. Bibro PWC
BYE

L. Goldan 
F 2:51

C. Martin 
F 0:51

B. Hoppe Unat
BYE

T. Summonte 
DEC 7-6

C. Greda 
F 3:14

M. Bibro PWC
DEC 4-2 SV

B. Hoppe Unat
F 1:28

T. Summonte 
MD 10-0

B. Hoppe Unat
F 1:59

MD 11-2
T. Summonte 

1st

C. Greda 

M. Bibro PWC

F 3:03
M. Bibro PWC

3rd

1st Talon Summonte

2ndBrayden Hoppe

3rd Mark Bibro

4th Colin Greda



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 90

XXXXX

 Jake Baginski Montville

BYE

 Alex Trahim Triumph Wrestling Club

 Shane Dagro Bitetto Trained Wrestling

 Apollo Alvarez Hanover Park

 Soham Patel Yale Street Wrestling Club

 Dylan Dangell NHWC

 Aidan Biegel Olympic

 Mason Mauro Shore Thing WC

 Trevor Kest Hasbrouck Heights

 Adam Aydinov Olympic

 Conor Blackwelder Bound Brook

 Saverio Marinelli Bitetto Trained Wrestling

 Greyson Wachenheim NHWC

 Thomas Accordino III Paulsboro Junior Wrestling

 Chase Larsen Yale Street Wrestling Club

J. Baginski 
BYE

S. Dagro BTWC
DEC 6-1

A. Alvarez 
F 1:20

D. Dangell 
DEC 2-1

M. Mauro STWC
MD 14-1

A. Aydinov 
DEC 6-2

S. Marinelli BTWC
DEC 3-0

T. Accordino III 
DEC 11-4

J. Baginski 
F 1:48

A. Alvarez 
F 2:45

A. Aydinov 
F 0:47

S. Marinelli BTWC
DEC 2-0 TB2

J. Baginski 
DEC 6-2

A. Aydinov 
DEC 8-2

DEC 2-0
J. Baginski 

1st

A. Alvarez 

S. Marinelli BTWC

DEC 5-2
A. Alvarez 

3rd

1st Jake Baginski

2ndAdam Aydinov

3rd Apollo Alvarez

4th Saverio Marinelli



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 95

XXXXX

 Jake Stevens Olympic

BYE

 Carter Tallmadge Del Val

 Daniel Fezenko Iron Horse

 Anthony D'Ambrosio New Milford

BYE

BYE

 Edward Paster Yale Street Wrestling Club

 Gianni Mehmeti cordoba trained

BYE

 Joseph Magliulo South Plainfield

 Tyler Carruthers NHWC

 Ethan Estevez Bound Brook

 Gabriel Santiago Hazlet Hawks

BYE

 Ryan Lombreglia Iron Horse

J. Stevens 
BYE

D. Fezenko HORSE
DEC 7-2

A. D'Ambrosio 
BYE

E. Paster 
BYE

G. Mehmeti CordTrn
BYE

J. Magliulo 
F 1:33

G. Santiago 
F 1:35

R. Lombreglia HORSE
BYE

J. Stevens 
F 0:50

E. Paster 
DEC 6-0

G. Mehmeti CordTrn
F 2:52

R. Lombreglia HORSE
F 3:23

J. Stevens 
F 0:41

R. Lombreglia HORSE
DEC 6-4 SV

F 1:59
J. Stevens 

1st

E. Paster 

G. Mehmeti CordTrn

MD 15-3
E. Paster 

3rd

1st Jake Stevens

2ndRyan Lombreglia

3rd Edward Paster

4th Gianni Mehmeti



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 100

XXXXX

 Giorgio DeCorso Livingston

 Porter Kempinski NHWC

 Evan Closterman Somerville

 Luca Schiavon Hopewell Valley

P. Kempinski 
MD 10-0

E. Closterman 
MD 10-0

F 1:42
E. Closterman 

1st

G. DeCorso 

L. Schiavon HOPV

F 1:27
L. Schiavon HOPV

3rd

1st Evan Closterman

2ndPorter Kempinski

3rd Luca Schiavon

4th Giorgio DeCorso



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 105

XXXXX

 Luke Frankovits Buxton (NJ)

BYE

 Ryan Barrios Hillsborough

 Ryan Kunst Lopatcong

 Matthew Viviani Lakeland Jr Wrestling

BYE

BYE

 Anthony Riotto Edge Wrestling

L. Frankovits Buxton
BYE

R. Barrios 
F 1:53

M. Viviani 
BYE

A. Riotto Edge
BYE

L. Frankovits Buxton
F 1:26

A. Riotto Edge
F 1:35

DEC 8-2
A. Riotto Edge

1st

R. Barrios 

M. Viviani 

F 0:34
R. Barrios 

3rd

1st Anthony Riotto

2ndLuke Frankovits

3rd Ryan Barrios

4th Matthew Viviani



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 112

XXXXX

 Dominik Priester Pascack Hills Jr Wrestling

BYE

 Jacob Chrominski Frost Gang

 Caleb Stanley Blairstown Jr. Wrestling

 Mason Vindman South Plainfield

 Dante Notaro Madison

BYE

 Domenico Petracca Yale Street Wrestling Club

D. Priester 
BYE

J. Chrominski 
MD 14-0

D. Notaro 
F 3:19

D. Petracca 
BYE

J. Chrominski 
DEC 6-2

D. Notaro 
F 0:27

DEC 8-4
J. Chrominski 

1st

D. Priester 

D. Petracca 

DEC 6-0
D. Priester 

3rd

1st Jacob Chrominski

2ndDante Notaro

3rd Dominik Priester

4th Domenico Petracca



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 120

XXXXX

 Eli Garden Orchard South WC

 David Strober NHWC

 Max Costello New Milford

 Royce Sullivan Voorhees

E. Garden OrchS
F 2:19

M. Costello 
DEC 4-2

F 0:14
E. Garden OrchS

1st

D. Strober 

R. Sullivan VOOR

F 0:20
D. Strober 

3rd

1st Eli Garden

2ndMax Costello

3rd David Strober

4th Royce Sullivan



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 128

XXXXX

 Beckett Spiegeland Jersey 74

 Thomas SanFilippo 3rd Boonton

 Isaac Medina-Ortiz Montgomery Youth Wrestling

 William Burns Shore Thing WC

B. Spiegeland JS74
F 3:43

W. Burns STWC
F 0:59

MD 12-0
W. Burns STWC

1st

T. SanFilippo 3rd 

I. Medina-Ortiz Montgomery

F 3:51
T. SanFilippo 3rd 

3rd

1st William Burns

2ndBeckett Spiegeland

3rd Thomas SanFilippo 3rd

4th Isaac Medina-Ortiz



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 136

XXXXX

 John Rosas Cja

BYE

 Paul Mosier Voorhees

 Davidson Motley Yale Street Wrestling Club

J. Rosas 
BYE

D. Motley 
F 1:51

F 2:19
D. Motley 

1st

BYE

P. Mosier VOOR

BYE
P. Mosier VOOR

3rd

1st Davidson Motley

2ndJohn Rosas

3rd Paul Mosier

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 144

XXXXX

 Ambrose Buldo Paramus

BYE

 Ethan Everitt South Plainfield

 Jacob Gesumaria Pope John

A. Buldo 
BYE

J. Gesumaria 
DEC 8-1

F 1:30
J. Gesumaria 

1st

BYE

E. Everitt 

BYE
E. Everitt 

3rd

1st Jacob Gesumaria

2ndAmbrose Buldo

3rd Ethan Everitt

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 160

XXXXX

 Giovanni Binetti Gonzo Training

 Dominic D'Amico Bayonne Rec

F 0:17
 Giovanni Binetti Gonzo Training

1st

1st Giovanni Binetti

2ndDominic D'Amico

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Junior 185

XXXXX

 Ashamez Said Olympic

 ROBERT Garcia Dumont Rec. Wrestling

F 0:12
 Ashamez Said Olympic

1st

1st Ashamez Said

2ndROBERT Garcia

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Junior 70

XXXXX

 Rylie Walsh Scotch Plains - Fanwood

 Kali Naples cordoba trained

F 3:23
 Kali Naples cordoba trained

1st

1st Kali Naples

2ndRylie Walsh

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Junior 75

XXXXX

 Abigail Castagnetto Belvidere Braves

BYE

BYE
 Abigail Castagnetto Belvidere Braves

RR Rnd 1
Abigail Castagnetto

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Junior 80

XXXXX

 Rylie Matlock Lopatcong

 Amelia Konta NHWC

F 1:32
 Rylie Matlock Lopatcong

1st

1st Rylie Matlock

2ndAmelia Konta

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Junior 85

XXXXX

 Harper Naprawa Revolution

 Norah Taffera Del Val

F 0:52
 Norah Taffera Del Val

1st

1st Norah Taffera

2ndHarper Naprawa

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Junior 95

XXXXX

 Ashlyn Newton Yodice

BYE

BYE
 Ashlyn Newton Yodice

RR Rnd 1
Ashlyn Newton

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Junior 100

XXXXX

 Savannah Fawthrop Del Val

 Ekam Ghotra Hillsborough

 Lily Shah Hillsborough

 Grace Walker Lakeland Jr Wrestling

E. Ghotra 
DEC 4-2

L. Shah 
F 1:21

F 2:29
L. Shah 

1st

S. Fawthrop 

G. Walker 

DEC 4-0
G. Walker 

3rd

1st Lily Shah

2ndEkam Ghotra

3rd Grace Walker

4th Savannah Fawthrop



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Junior 105

XXXXX

 Gabby Kyzima Lakeland Jr Wrestling

BYE

BYE
 Gabby Kyzima Lakeland Jr Wrestling

RR Rnd 1
Gabby Kyzima

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Junior 119

XXXXX

 Delmy Maldonado Bound Brook Community Middle School

BYE

BYE
 Delmy Maldonado Bound Brook Community Middle School

RR Rnd 1
Delmy Maldonado

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Junior 127

XXXXX

 Ainhoa Lozano Fiwc

 Julia Zywicki Pope John

FOR
 Julia Zywicki Pope John

1st

1st Julia Zywicki

2ndAinhoa Lozano

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Junior 136

XXXXX

 Brenna Taylor Kearny

BYE

BYE
 Brenna Taylor Kearny

RR Rnd 1
Brenna Taylor

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Junior 185

XXXXX

 Isabella Rottner Teaneck Wrestling

BYE

BYE
 Isabella Rottner Teaneck Wrestling

RR Rnd 1
Isabella Rottner

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Intermediate 75

XXXXX

 Paulie DaQuisto Central Youth Wrestling

BYE

 Aidan Wright Yale Street Wrestling Club

 Matthew Facchino Hanover

P. DaQuisto 
BYE

M. Facchino 
F 0:18

MD 11-0
P. DaQuisto 

1st

BYE

A. Wright 

BYE
A. Wright 

3rd

1st Paulie DaQuisto

2ndMatthew Facchino

3rd Aidan Wright

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Intermediate 80

XXXXX

 Luke Rivara F.L.O.W.

BYE

 Thomas Wade NHWC

 Luke Benanchietti Verona

 Maximino Aviles III Piscataway

BYE

BYE

 Jaxson Weber Jersey 74

L. Rivara 
BYE

T. Wade 
F 3:45

M. Aviles III 
BYE

J. Weber JS74
BYE

L. Rivara 
DEC 6-0

J. Weber JS74
F 3:13

DEC 4-2
J. Weber JS74

1st

T. Wade 

M. Aviles III 

DEC 2-0
T. Wade 

3rd

1st Jaxson Weber

2ndLuke Rivara

3rd Thomas Wade

4th Maximino Aviles III



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Intermediate 85

XXXXX

 Braden Snyder Belvidere Braves

 Matteo Cesaro Hanover Park

DEC 8-2
 Matteo Cesaro Hanover Park

1st

1st Matteo Cesaro

2ndBraden Snyder

3rd

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Intermediate 91

XXXXX

 Connor DePersis Florian Wrestling Club

BYE

 Rafael Torres Lakeland Jr Wrestling

 Cole Quigley Verona

 Kellen Shearer Sparta

 Jack Costello New Milford

BYE

 Jacob Campbell Jefferson Township

 Noah Perez Woodbridge

BYE

 Owen Fol NHWC

 Cole Dahl Unattached

 Warren Alderman Princeton Wrestling Club

 Austin Lavalle Verona

BYE

 Lucas Jones Montville

C. DePersis 
BYE

C. Quigley 
DEC 8-7

K. Shearer 
F 0:54

J. Campbell 
BYE

N. Perez 
BYE

O. Fol 
DEC 8-6

W. Alderman PWC
F 1:51

L. Jones 
BYE

C. DePersis 
DEC 2-0

J. Campbell 
MD 8-0

O. Fol 
M FOR 0-2 1:20

L. Jones 
F 3:55

J. Campbell 
DEC 4-0

O. Fol 
DEC 2-1

DEC 8-2
J. Campbell 

1st

C. DePersis 

L. Jones 

DEC 4-2
L. Jones 

3rd

1st Jacob Campbell

2ndOwen Fol

3rd Lucas Jones

4th Connor DePersis



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Intermediate 98

XXXXX

 Cole Rebels Iron Horse

BYE

 Alex Jena cordoba trained

 Ryan Ortega Lakeland Jr Wrestling

 Aiden Ferguson Yale Street Wrestling Club

BYE

BYE

 Nicholas Harris Iron Horse

C. Rebels HORSE
BYE

A. Jena CordTrn
F 2:19

A. Ferguson 
BYE

N. Harris HORSE
BYE

C. Rebels HORSE
F 0:47

N. Harris HORSE
F 1:39

F 2:02
C. Rebels HORSE

1st

A. Jena CordTrn

A. Ferguson 

F 1:46
A. Jena CordTrn

3rd

1st Cole Rebels

2ndNicholas Harris

3rd Alex Jena

4th Aiden Ferguson



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Intermediate 105

XXXXX

 Kristian Beres Mount Olive

BYE

 Luke Sena Triumph Trained

 Travis Milford Del Val

 Tasos Vitsentzatos Northern Valley

 Terrence James Fearon Central Youth Wrestling

BYE

 Jared Puleo Olympic

 Michael Dowling Woodridge

BYE

 Ryan Johnson Pope John

 Tristan Festa Apex

 Ryan O'Neill Somerville

 Chris Walter West Caldwell

BYE

 Justin Tuhari Olympic

K. Beres 
BYE

T. Milford 
F 3:19

T. Fearon 
F 0:59

J. Puleo 
BYE

M. Dowling 
BYE

R. Johnson 
F 2:29

R. O'Neill 
F 3:48

J. Tuhari 
BYE

K. Beres 
F 2:27

T. Fearon 
F 0:27

M. Dowling 
F 2:57

J. Tuhari 
F 0:42

T. Fearon 
DEC 4-2 SV

J. Tuhari 
F 0:59

DEC 8-3
T. Fearon 

1st

K. Beres 

M. Dowling 

F 2:04
K. Beres 

3rd

1st Terrence James Fearon

2ndJustin Tuhari

3rd Kristian Beres

4th Michael Dowling



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Intermediate 112

XXXXX

 Alexander Zelna Bitetto Trained Wrestling

BYE

 Connor Glory Buxton (NJ)

 Nate Slader Validus Wrestling Club

 Ethan Kaup Hanover Park

 Joey Cassidy Central Youth Wrestling

BYE

 Tanner Donaruma Del Val

 Ryaan Carter Hillsborough

BYE

 Dante Ricciardi Iron Horse

 Connor McHugh Pascack HIlls

 Colton Colaluce Streaks Wrestling Club

 Steven Leonard Pope John

BYE

 Michael Paulino Triumph Wrestling Club

A. Zelna BTWC
BYE

C. Glory Buxton
F 3:24

E. Kaup 
DEC 5-1

T. Donaruma 
BYE

R. Carter 
BYE

C. McHugh 
DEC 9-4

C. Colaluce SWC
F 1:27

M. Paulino 
BYE

C. Glory Buxton
DEC 4-3

E. Kaup 
DEC 3-2

C. McHugh 
F 2:08

M. Paulino 
F 3:13

C. Glory Buxton
F 0:37

C. McHugh 
DEC 10-4

F 2:30
C. Glory Buxton

1st

E. Kaup 

M. Paulino 

F 2:25
M. Paulino 

3rd

1st Connor Glory

2ndConnor McHugh

3rd Michael Paulino

4th Ethan Kaup



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Intermediate 120

XXXXX

 Nico Marchetti Edge Wrestling

BYE

 Sammy Yurecko Bernardsville

 Dylan Howell Flemington Wrestling

BYE

 Jacob Maddalena Del Val

 Nate Mallet Lakeland Jr Wrestling

BYE

 Cole Hecht Vernon

BYE

BYE

 Mariano Droz Bitetto Trained Wrestling

 Dominic Jovino 14AWC

 Anthony Fattorusso Belvidere Braves

BYE

 Marcus Puorro Bridgewater

 Joseph Donohue F.L.O.W.

BYE

 Brendan Hamilton Hanover Park

 Brody Walton Hillsborough

 Hudson Smith Morris Hills Jr Knights

BYE

BYE

 Aiden Hoefs Yale Street Wrestling Club

BYE

 Hunter Taffera Del Val

 Joseph Fonte Este Built WC

BYE

 Oliver Metzgar Cranford

 Mateo Toledo Bitetto Trained Wrestling

BYE

 Luke Riker The Wrestling Coach/Edge/Camal Judo/Cruz Control BJJ

N. Marchetti Edge
BYE

D. Howell 
DEC 2-0

J. Maddalena 
BYE

N. Mallet 
BYE

C. Hecht 
BYE

M. Droz BTWC
BYE

A. Fattorusso 
F 4:00 SV

M. Puorro 
BYE

J. Donohue 
BYE

B. Walton 
F 3:56

H. Smith MH Jr Knights
BYE

A. Hoefs 
BYE

H. Taffera 
BYE

J. Fonte ESTE
BYE

M. Toledo BTWC
MD 10-1

L. Riker 
BYE

N. Marchetti Edge
F 1:43

N. Mallet 
MD 8-0

M. Droz BTWC
DEC 3-2

M. Puorro 
F 2:28

J. Donohue 
F 0:58

H. Smith MH Jr Knights
DEC 10-8 SV

J. Fonte ESTE
DEC 3-2

L. Riker 
F 3:07

N. Marchetti Edge
F 2:56

M. Puorro 
F 3:33

J. Donohue 
F 0:46

L. Riker 
F 0:52

N. Marchetti Edge
MD 10-0

J. Donohue 
F 3:42

F 0:39
N. Marchetti Edge

1st

M. Puorro 

L. Riker 

F 2:51
L. Riker 

3rd

1st Nico Marchetti

2ndJoseph Donohue

3rd Luke Riker

4th Marcus Puorro



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Intermediate 128

XXXXX

 Jaxon King South Plainfield

 Brandon Mayock F.L.O.W.

 Louis De Angelis 14AWC

 Ryan Stanislawczyk Cja

 Andrew Capra Kenilworth

 Thomas Kilduff Red Bank Bucs

 Ty Sackman Predators

 Sankalp Sudan Parsippany

B. Mayock 
DEC 6-1

R. Stanislawczyk 
DEC 6-2

A. Capra 
DEC 10-6

T. Sackman 
DEC 4-3

B. Mayock 
DEC 6-1

A. Capra 
TF 17-1 3:08

F 2:57
B. Mayock 

1st

R. Stanislawczyk 

T. Sackman 

DEC 7-0
R. Stanislawczyk 

3rd

1st Brandon Mayock

2ndAndrew Capra

3rd Ryan Stanislawczyk

4th Ty Sackman



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Intermediate 136

XXXXX

 Lucas DaSilva Jefferson Township

BYE

 Sukrit Wishwas cordoba trained

 Zack Lombreglia Iron Horse

 Thomas McDonald Mount Olive

 Aidan Thompson Central Youth Wrestling

 Joseph Giordano Edge Wrestling

 Dante Marsh Matawan

L. DaSilva 
BYE

Z. Lombreglia HORSE
F 0:25

T. McDonald 
DEC 5-4

J. Giordano Edge
F 2:18

Z. Lombreglia HORSE
TF 17-2 3:28

T. McDonald 
F 1:25

DEC 5-0
Z. Lombreglia HORSE

1st

L. DaSilva 

J. Giordano Edge

F 3:21
L. DaSilva 

3rd

1st Zack Lombreglia

2ndThomas McDonald

3rd Lucas DaSilva

4th Joseph Giordano



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Intermediate 144

XXXXX

 George Pijut Yale Street Wrestling Club

BYE

 Thomas Bradley Fiwc

 Matthew Cmielewski Howell

 Jack Wans Morris Hills Jr Knights

BYE

BYE

 maksim marrero Verona

G. Pijut 
BYE

M. Cmielewski 
F 1:55

J. Wans MH Jr Knights
BYE

M. marrero 
BYE

G. Pijut 
DEC 8-3

M. marrero 
F 2:11

F 2:05
M. marrero 

1st

M. Cmielewski 

J. Wans MH Jr Knights

DEC 5-0
M. Cmielewski 

3rd

1st maksim marrero

2ndGeorge Pijut

3rd Matthew Cmielewski

4th Jack Wans
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XXXXX

 DouglasAnthony Hesse Rhino wrestling

BYE

 Lincoln Hennet Kittatinny

 Gabriel Perrotto-Wald Vernon

 Nicholas Leone Montville

 Vincent Gesumaria Pope John

BYE

 Patrick Finkeldey Yale Street Wrestling Club

D. Hesse Rhino
BYE

G. Perrotto-Wald 
M FOR 0-0 0:00

N. Leone 
F 3:37

P. Finkeldey 
BYE

G. Perrotto-Wald 
F 2:03

N. Leone 
DEC 6-5

F 0:54
G. Perrotto-Wald 

1st

D. Hesse Rhino

P. Finkeldey 

MD 9-1
D. Hesse Rhino

3rd

1st Gabriel Perrotto-Wald

2ndNicholas Leone

3rd DouglasAnthony Hesse

4th Patrick Finkeldey
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XXXXX

 Ryder Bernholz Yale Street Wrestling Club

 Michael Morelli Iron Horse

 Deacon Frayne Long Valley

 Preston Burroughs Apex

M. Morelli HORSE
F 3:57

P. Burroughs 
DEC 6-0

F 3:25
P. Burroughs 

1st

R. Bernholz 

D. Frayne 

DEC 11-6
R. Bernholz 

3rd

1st Preston Burroughs

2ndMichael Morelli

3rd Ryder Bernholz

4th Deacon Frayne
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 Carter Johnston Pope John

BYE

 Andrew Gesumaria Pope John

 Sean Dill Jersey 74

C. Johnston 
BYE

S. Dill JS74
FOR

F 2:47
S. Dill JS74

1st

BYE

A. Gesumaria 

BYE
A. Gesumaria 

3rd

1st Sean Dill

2ndCarter Johnston

3rd Andrew Gesumaria

4th



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
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XXXXX

 Christopher Kowalik Validus Wrestling Club

 Andrew Monge Somerville

F 2:03
 Christopher Kowalik Validus Wrestling Club

1st

1st Christopher Kowalik

2ndAndrew Monge

3rd

4th
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 Theodore Harris Iron Horse

 Carter DiCataldo Kittatinny

F 0:50
 Theodore Harris Iron Horse

1st

1st Theodore Harris

2ndCarter DiCataldo

3rd

4th
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 Alfredo Villela Mount Olive

BYE

BYE
 Alfredo Villela Mount Olive

RR Rnd 1
Alfredo Villela

1st



USAW-NJ Qualifier NH
Girls Intermediate 75

XXXXX

 Karlly Hague Vernon

BYE

BYE
 Karlly Hague Vernon

RR Rnd 1
Karlly Hague

1st
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Girls Intermediate 98
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 Adelaide Reist Voorhees

BYE

 Faith Mellito Validus Wrestling Club

 Sarah Ronkiewicz Voorhees

A. Reist VOOR
BYE

S. Ronkiewicz VOOR
MD 9-1

F 1:44
S. Ronkiewicz VOOR

1st

BYE

F. Mellito 

BYE
F. Mellito 

3rd

1st Sarah Ronkiewicz

2ndAdelaide Reist

3rd Faith Mellito

4th
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 Dulce Vasquez Bound Brook Community Middle School

BYE

 Marie Sharp Jersey 74

 Pamela Lamptey Somerville

 Lydia Bagley Del Val

BYE

 Alessia De Lucia Red Nose Wrestling School

BYE

D. Vasquez CMS
BYE

M. Sharp JS74
F 1:27

L. Bagley 
BYE

A. De Lucia RNWS
BYE

M. Sharp JS74
F 0:33

A. De Lucia RNWS
F 0:45

F 3:26
M. Sharp JS74

1st

D. Vasquez CMS

L. Bagley 

MD 9-0
L. Bagley 

3rd

1st Marie Sharp

2ndAlessia De Lucia

3rd Lydia Bagley

4th Dulce Vasquez
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 Eleanor Kisselbach Phillipsburg

BYE

 Peyton Brining Audubon

 Skylar Karpew Del Val

 Scarlett Prendergast NHWC

BYE

BYE

 Amira Galvan Washington Y

E. Kisselbach PB
BYE

P. Brining 
F 2:25

S. Prendergast 
BYE

A. Galvan 
BYE

E. Kisselbach PB
F 1:26

A. Galvan 
F 1:51

FOR
A. Galvan 

1st

P. Brining 

S. Prendergast 

F 0:52
P. Brining 

3rd

1st Amira Galvan

2ndEleanor Kisselbach

3rd Peyton Brining

4th Scarlett Prendergast
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 Violet Henderson Vernon

BYE

BYE
 Violet Henderson Vernon

RR Rnd 1
Violet Henderson

1st
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 Rebecca GARCIA Dumont Rec. Wrestling

BYE

 cora almendinger Lenape Valley

 Kayla Coletta cordoba trained

R. GARCIA DumRec
BYE

K. Coletta CordTrn
F 1:30

DEC 5-0
K. Coletta CordTrn

1st

BYE

C. almendinger 

BYE
C. almendinger 

3rd

1st Kayla Coletta

2ndRebecca GARCIA

3rd cora almendinger

4th
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 Melodie Guzik-Upchurch Vernon

 Gwendolyn Falkovich Diesel Wrestling Academy

F 0:54
 Melodie Guzik-Upchurch Vernon

1st

1st Melodie Guzik-Upchurch

2ndGwendolyn Falkovich

3rd

4th
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 Alyssa Aiello Jefferson Township

 Gwen Silipena Vernon

DEC 5-2
 Gwen Silipena Vernon

1st

1st Gwen Silipena

2ndAlyssa Aiello

3rd

4th
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 Izabella Maldonado Somerville

BYE

BYE
 Izabella Maldonado Somerville

RR Rnd 1
Izabella Maldonado

1st
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 Ava LoRusso Fiwc

BYE

BYE
 Ava LoRusso Fiwc

RR Rnd 1
Ava LoRusso

1st


